MPN: USB3.1CAl

USB-C Genl - USB3.0 A, Im Cable, 10

Gbit/s

This USB cable is for connection between USB Devices with USB-C socket (E.g.
Newer laptops, Smartphones) the a USB Host (e.g. USB Hub, computer or a wall

plug with USB input. Data transfer rate up to 10 Gbit/s.

® For super-fast synching and charging at up to 15 W

® SuperSpeed data transmission up to 10 Gbps - 10 x faster than USB 2.0
® Backwards compatibility to USB2.0 and 1.1

Specifications

Features

Package dimensions
(verified)

Product dimensions

Vendor information

Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

Cable jacket material
Cable length
Conductor material
Connector 1

Connector 1 form factor
Connector 1 gender
Connector 2

Connector 2 form factor

Connector 2 gender

Connector contacts plating

Maximum data transfer rate

Plug and Play
Product colour
RoHS compliance

USB version

Depth Verified
Gross Weight Verified
Height Verified
Width Verified

Net Weight (Product, kg)

Brand Name

Warranty

Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
Tm

Copper
USB A
Straight
Male

USBC
Straight
Male

Nickel
5000 Mbit/s
Yes

Black

Yes

USB 32 Gen1(31Gen )

151cm
0.052 kg
2.8cm
161cm

0.02 kg

MicroConnect

25 Year(s)

Micro
Connect
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Other products in this series

0.15m
02m
05m
1.0m
20m
30m
50m
10.0 m

=

USB3.1CA00Q15

USB3.1CAO05
USB3.1CAI
USB3.1CA2
USB3.1CA3
USB3.1CASAMP
USB3.1CAIOAMP

e

USB3.1CAO02W
USB3.1CAOSW
USB3.1CAIW
USB3.1CA2W

Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
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Recommended accessories

MicroConnect USB 3.0 HUB with Gigabit
Ethernet
>, MPN: MC-USB3.0HUBWETH

. 4

v,

Gearlab Dual Full-HD USB-C Hybrid
Docking Station
MPN: GLB232002

Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

Micro
Connect

MicroConnect1x USB,5V, 1A, 100 -
240V, White
MPN: PETRAVEL43

2024-01-22 0210



