

MPN: USB3.1CA1 USB-C Gen1 - USB3.0 A, 1m Cable, 10 Gbit/s

This USB cable is for connection between USB Devices with USB-C socket (E.g. Newer laptops, Smartphones) the a USB Host (e.g. USB Hub, computer or a wall plug with USB input. Data transfer rate up to 10 Gbit/s.

- For super-fast synching and charging at up to 15 W
- SuperSpeed data transmission up to 10 Gbps 10 x faster than USB 2.0
- Backwards compatibility to USB2.0 and 1.1



Specifications

Features	Cable jacket material	Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
	Cable length	lm
	Conductor material	Copper
	Connector 1	USB A
	Connector 1 form factor	Straight
	Connector 1 gender	Male
	Connector 2	USB C
	Connector 2 form factor	Straight
	Connector 2 gender	Male
	Connector contacts plating	Nickel
	Maximum data transfer rate	5000 Mbit/s
	Plug and Play	Yes
	Product colour	Black
	RoHS compliance	Yes
	USB version	USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1)
Package dimensions (verified)	Depth Verified	15.1 cm
	Gross Weight Verified	0.052 kg
	Height Verified	2.8 cm
	Width Verified	16.1 cm
Product dimensions	Net Weight (Product, kg)	0.02 kg
Vendor information	Brand Name	MicroConnect
	Warranty	25 Year(s)



Other products in this series

		10 m
Cable length	Black	White
0.15 m	USB3.1CA0015	
0.2 m		USB3.1CA02W
0.5 m	USB3.1CA05	USB3.1CA05W
1.0 m	USB3.1CA1	USB3.1CA1W
2.0 m	USB3.1CA2	USB3.1CA2W
3.0 m	USB3.1CA3	
5.0 m	USB3.1CA5AMP	
10.0 m	USB3.1CA10AMP	



Recommended accessories



MicroConnect USB 3.0 HUB with Gigabit Ethernet MPN: MC-USB3.0HUBWETH



MicroConnect 1 x USB, 5 V, 1 A, 100 -240V, White MPN: PETRAVEL43



Gearlab Dual Full-HD USB-C Hybrid Docking Station MPN: GLB232002